ARTS COUNCIL
GRANTEE - CYCLE A
Adriana Chavez
Chase McKenna
Cindy Gray
Deborah A. Lambin
Erik Beehn
Ginger Land-van Buuren
Heather Klein
Heather Lang-Cassera
Joseph Tatum
Keely Cobb
Lisa Wright
Michael Spicer
Napoleon Buenrostro
Paul Fleming
Pierce Kagari Emata
Ray Li
Tom Drakulich
Valentin Yordanov
Yasmina Chavez
Zoe Bray

GRANTEE - CYCLE B
Arthur Richmond
Brian Fox

Dean Burton

Dr. Kathleen Kristy Brooks
Eugene Shapiro
Martin A. David
Megan Berner
Michael Forsch
Morrain Bauer
Nathaniel Benjamin
Pamela Lappen
Rosie Trump

Sean Russell
Shannon Dorn
Sherry Rosenthal
Tia Flores

Todd Green

CITY

Las Vegas
Reno
Reno
Carson City
Las Vegas
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Reno

North Las Vegas

Henderson
Las Vegas
Reno
Las Vegas
Henderson
Reno
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

CITY

Reno
Carson City
Reno

Las Vegas
Henderson
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas
Reno
Reno

Las Vegas
Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Minden

TOTAL:

FY20 PROJECT GRANT FOR ARTISTS
GRANTEE LIST

GRANT AMOUNT

$1,200.00
$900.00
$900.00
$1,050.00
$1,200.00
$900.00
$1,050.00
$370.85
$900.00
$1,050.00
$539.55
$1,350.00
$1,050.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,050.00
$900.00
$1,200.00
$1,350.00

GRANT AMOUNT

$1,050.00
$1,355.36
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00

$840.00
$1,200.00
$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$1,500.00
$1,417.50
$1,476.74
$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$1,500.00
$1,350.00

$43,500.00



